
Peachland Elementary 
**IMPORTANT INFORMATION AND DATES: 2025 – 2026 School Year 
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Year-At-A-Glance 
 

Summary Of Professional Days, 
Early Dismissals, 

Bell Schedules & Office Hours 

 

 SEPTEMBER 
Tues., Sept. 2 - School Opening 8:30-11:00 am 
Wednesday, Sept. 10-First full day of Kindergarten  
September 25 & 26- Early Dismissal at 12:30pm 
Tuesday, Sept. 30 – National Day of Truth and 
Reconciliation- no school 

 PROFESSIONAL LEARNING DAYS 
(No School for Students) 

 
Fri., Oct. 10 -Administrative Implementation Day 
Fri., Oct. 24 -BC Professional Learning Day  
 Fri., Feb. 13- Staff Professional Learning  

 

 OCTOBER 
 Fri., Oct. 10- Non-Instructional Day 
Mon., Oct. 13 - Thanksgiving Day 
Fri., Oct. 24 - BC Professional Learning Day 

 EARLY DISMISSALS 
12:30pm 

(Includes A Morning Nutrition Break from 11-11:20) 
September 25- Learning Conference 
September 26 - Learning Conference 
February 5 - Learning Conference 
February 6 - Learning Conference 

 

 

 NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, Nov. 11 - Remembrance Day- no school 

 

 DECEMBER 
Thurs. Dec. 18 - Term 1 Learning Update  
Fri., Dec. 19 - Last School Day before Holiday 

 BELL SCHEDULE 

8:25 am… ........... Morning Welcome Bell 
8:30 am… ........... Morning Classes Begin 
11:03–11:33 am… Lunch Recess 
11:33-12:00 ..... All Students – Lunch (eating time) 
12:00 ....... Afternoon Classes begin 
1:20–1:35 pm…. Afternoon Recess 
2:30 pm ............... End of School Day 

 

 JANUARY 
Monday, Jan. 5 - School Reopens 

 

 FEBRUARY 
Feb. 5 & 6- Early dismissal @ 12:30 
 Friday, Feb. 13 - Professional Learning Day 
Monday, Feb. 16 - Family Day 

 

 MARCH 
March 12 – Term 2 Learning Update 
Mar. 16 – March 27 - Spring Break 
Monday, March 30- School Resumes  
APRIL 
Friday, April 3- Good Friday  
Monday, April 6 - Easter Monday 

 CONTACT INFORMATION 
250-870-5122 

5486 Clements Crescent, Peachland, BC V0H 1X5 
Website:www.ple.sd23.bc.ca 

 
Absence Reporting: 
School Messenger App (Blue) 

 

 MAY 
Monday, May 18-Victoria Day  
JUNE 
Thurs., June 25 - Last Day/Learning Summary 
Fri., June 26 -   Summer Holidays for students 

 
School Office Hours: 
8:00 am – 3:00 pm 
(closed weekends, statutory holidays and Winter Break 
/Spring Break/Summer Break) 
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